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Men's Bobcat 5k Results August 8th, 2009

Name

Andrew Mahone
Matt Klaschus
Ben Pickett

Jerry Henderson
Charles Powell
Mike Evans
Michael Nevarez
Nick Cook

David Vitek
Brandon Smith
Mike Feinberg
Mike Barton
Derek Alban

Rob Bartholomew
Mark Lovell
Michael Martin
George Weber lll
Keith Rohr

Eric Hines

Rob Swam
Anthony Malek
Larry Pickett
Mike O'Brien
Chris Hopkins
Will Tanenbaum
John Connor
Christopher Vitek
James Longworth

Matt Wojciechowski

Daniel Bowley
Drew Lovell
Ken Szymanski
David Brond
Vancil McNulty
Pete Hicks
Casey Price
Roberto Ascenzi
Jon Palks
Nathan Boyer
Daun Sigafoose
Jay Ellenby
Curtis Morris
Daniel Hopkins
John Bray
Geoff Mcintyre

Age
20
22
14
43
43
18
18
17
16
16
45
17
14
45
52
46
47
41
28
15
41
48
36
18
18
24
14
25
17
14
14
51
49
37
16
17
13
60
47
49
48
39
12
57
38

Time
16:56
16:57
17:02
17:21
17:21
17:43
17:54
18:05
18:55
19:03
19:34
19:38
19:39
20:01
20:30
20:47
20:49
20:53
21:03
21:11
21:40
22:05
22:19
22:21
22:22
22:25
22:33
22:41
22:55
23:22
23:36
23:37
23:45
24:13
24:32
24:32
24:47
24:55
24:57
25:15
25:22
26:09
26:18
26:25
26:48
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Matthew Hornung
Phil "The Man" Anderson
Chester Wrobel
Rick Prothero
William Smith
Holden Rohr

Thurn Calvert

Ron Brown
Clarence Wilson IlI
John Wrobel
Robert Basker
Christopher Mercer
Andrew Simon
Bernie Gemmill

42
64
14
56
43
13
51
52
13
49
40
25
15
57

26:55
27:08
27:11
27:17
28:42
29:58
30:04
30:41
30:45
31:17
31:43
37:46
37:46
57:24

46



Women's Bobcat 5k Results August 8th, 2009 Bobcat v

Name Age Time Place
Brandy Gervais 20 20:59 1
Morgan Buchanan 17 22:15 2
Holly Cook 15 22:48 3
Julia Basco 34 23:19 4
Katie Lazzeri 15 23:53 5
Caitie Ellenby 15 24:10 6
Marisa Abbey 12 24:11 7
Grayson Slenak 13 24:27 8
Amanda English 15 24:29 9
Allison Berg 16 24:48 10
Janine Martin 16 24:51 11
Cathleen Bartholomew 50 24:57 12
Jessica Buchanan 20 25:19 13
Sasha Wrobel 17 25:24 14
Karen Berg 46 25:37 15
Grace Davis 15 25:45 16
Devon Townend 14 25:51 17
Elizabeth Symalla 14 26:03 18
Kristen Box 14 26:28 19
Jodi Lovell 52 26:46 20
Laura Morris 36 26:47

Sarah Bethke 28 26:58

Cate Ambrosich 16 27:01 Bobcat
Shannon Lynch 16 27:07 Place
Samantha Harper 14 27:27 1
Sara Sage 14 27:35 2
Anteinette McNulty 34 27:40 3
Moira McaGill 43 27:48 4
Erin Harrison 14 27:51 5
Avy Rohr 9 28:00

Katie Ogle 28 28:59

Dale Hoot 27 29:47

Kait McGrath 18 29:59

Brooke Navin 14 30:42 Bobcat
Katie Perzynski 15 30:59 Place
Colleen Chassagne 15 30:59 1
Tyler Bethke 13 31:01 2
Erin Troy 28 31:28

Caroline Harrison 45 31:31

Anna Wojciechowski 12 31:52

Brittany Rush 19 33:03

Tressa Andrews 38 33:10

Stacey Lane 30 34:03

Allison Morris 11 35:29

Donna Talipan 49 36:03



Luann Prothero 58 37:36



1TB Race Results: Beginner Division August 8th, 2009

Name Time
Daun Sigafoose 31:06
Mike Martin 31:07
Eric Hines 31:16
Chris Hopkins 31:36
Chuck Holt 33:18
Todd Watson 34:17
Eric Rose 34:21
Scott McGill 34:25
Guy Danna 35:15
Brian Basco 36:04
Eric Horton 37:43
Scott Watson 37:50
Anthony Malek 38:27
Dom Bonhomme 38:29
Steve Merrill 38:51
Jonathan Mount 39:05
Robert Zendle 43:04
Dan Moffa 45:40
Phil "The Man" Anderson 48:46
Keith Rohr 59:35

MTB Race Results: Sport Division August 8th, 2009

Name Time
Mike Comeaux 51:13
Will Murdoch 1:00:55
Tim McQuill 1:03:21
Greg Hiestand 1:07:16
Tim Mallon 1:16:28

MTB Race Results: Expert Division August 8th, 2009
Name Time
Jason Carroll 1:16:28
Chip Lortz (Single Speed) 1:22:25



